Proportional pressure regulators VPPM
Subject to change – 2012/012 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPM
General information
Assembly
repositionable by 180°
In-line valve H-rail mounting
LED indicators Display

2012/01 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPM
Type codes
� — V1 N — S1
Setpoint specification for individual valve
V1 0 … 10 V
A4 4 … 20 mA
Switching output
N Negative switching
P Positive switching
Accuracy
– 2% (standard)
S1 1%
Operator unit
– LED (standard)
C1 With LCD, pressure unit variable
-V- New
Nominal diameter 8 mm
Subject to change – 2012/0112 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPM
Technical data
Flow rate
380 … 2,750 l/min
Voltage
21.6 … 26.4 V DC
Pressure
0.02 … 10 bar
Variants
• Setpoint input as analogue voltage
signal 0 … 10 V
• Setpoint input as analogue current
signal 4 … 20 mA
• LED version
• With LCD display
• NPN or PNP switching output
General technical data
Gx G¼ Sub-base
Constructional design Pilot actuated diaphragm regulator
Sealing principle Soft
Actuation type Electric
Type of control Pilot actuated via 2/2-way valves
Type of mounting Via through-hole, via accessories
Mounting position Any
Nominal diameter Pressurisation [mm] 6 8 6 8
Exhaust [mm] 4.5 7 4.5 7
Standard nominal flow rate [l/min] � Graphs
Product weight [g] 400 500 400 500
Electrical data
VPPM-6 VPPM-8
Electrical connection Plug, round design, 8-pin, M12
Operating voltage range [V DC] 24 ± 10% = 21.6 … 26.4
Residual ripple 10%
Max. electrical power consumption [W] 7
Signal setpoint input Voltage [V DC] 0 … 10
Current [mA] 4 … 20
Protection against short circuit For all electrical connections
Protection against polarity reversal For all electrical connections
Protection class IP65
CE mark EU conformity in accordance with the directive 89/336/EEC (EMC)
Certification C-Tick
c UL us - Recognized (OL) –
-V- New
Nominal diameter 8 mm
Note
If the power supply cable is
interrupted, output pressure is
maintained unregulated.
2012/01 – Subject to change 13� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPM
Technical data